
TrailTrophy Harz
Sankt Andreasberg / 11.05.2019-12.05.2019

详细评估
Quinn, Luis

编号: 131
线路: 21.00 km
Riders

参赛类别:
Men

总时间: 26:48.94

线路中排名: 213 (of 289)
线路最佳成绩: 16:48.72
类别中排名: 120(of 140)
该项目最佳时间: 17:17.60

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4
阶段 5
阶段 6
阶段 7
阶段 8
阶段 9

分段
时间

3:11.79
2:35.65
fehlt!

4:37.56
3:21.85
3:35.79
3:18.94
3:26.46
2:40.90

名次
-

119
126

116
126
126
122
120
122

差值
-

1:03.69
0:56.90

2:27.00
0:58.70
0:44.69
0:58.44
1:35.87
1:04.56

名次
总成绩

203
233

216
230
226
218
210
220

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

1:05.90
0:58.09

2:31.05
1:01.56
0:49.18
0:58.44
1:35.87
1:04.56

总成绩
时间

3:11.79
5:47.44
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

名次
-

119
121

差值
-

1:03.69
2:00.59

名次
总成绩

203
219

总排名

差值
总成绩

1:05.90
2:03.99

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


