TrailTrophy Harz Sankt Andreasberg / 11.05.2019-12.05.2019

Quinn, Luis ____: 26:48.94

□□: 131

□□: 21.00 km

□□□□□□: 16:48.72

 Image: 120(of 140)

 Men
 Image: 17:17.60

		-	-				-	-		
1	3:11.79	119	1:03.69	203	1:05.90	3:11.79	119	1:03.69	203	1:05.90
<u> </u>	2:35.65	126	0:56.90	233	0:58.09	5:47.44	121	2:00.59	219	2:03.99
<u> </u>	fehlt!					fehlt!				
□□ 4	4:37.56	116	2:27.00	216	2:31.05	fehlt!				
<u>5</u>	3:21.85	126	0:58.70	230	1:01.56	fehlt!				
□□ 6	3:35.79	126	0:44.69	226	0:49.18	fehlt!				
<u> </u>	3:18.94	122	0:58.44	218	0:58.44	fehlt!				
<u> </u> 8	3:26.46	120	1:35.87	210	1:35.87	fehlt!				
□□ 9	2:40.90	122	1:04.56	220	1:04.56	fehlt!				

Timing by SPORTident